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SUNDAY 13.3.
CINE ATLAS 1        CINE ATLAS 2        CINE ATLAS 3         CINE ATLAS 4  

12:00 

Awarded Films  
3

14:00 

Awarded Films 
5

16:00 

Awarded Films 
7

12:15 

Awarded Films 
4

14:15 

Awarded Films 
6

16:15 

Awarded Films 
8

10:00 

Minikino 2

12:00 

Finnish Film 
Archive 2

14:00 

Indonesia 2

16:00 

What the VAFT?

18:00 

Hungary 2

12:15 

Sami 
Sänpäkkilä 3

14:15 

Urban  
Scenes 1

16:15 

Jonas Mekas 2

S110

S116

S113
S117

S121

S122
S118

S114
S111

S112
S115

S119
S123

S120

COLOUR CODES

competitions classics

urban neverland shaking the habit

indonesia europe calling

hungary new talent

in the spotlight minors

no re-run feature-length film also online

special screenings

FREE


